
Parziali
Km. 

percorsi

Km. da 

percorrere

MEDIA 

Km. 42

MEDIA 

Km. 43

MEDIA 

Km. 44

Acquaviva (via ufficiale) 0,0 0,0 174,1 14:30 14:30 14:30

Bivio S.S.16 1,7 1,7 172,4 14:33 14:33 14:32

Bivio Vecchia Fattoria 3,0 4,7 169,4 14:37 14:37 14:36

Rotatoria Iper Simply 1,4 6,1 168,0 14:39 14:39 14:38

Bivio Laghi 3,0 9,1 165,0 14:43 14:43 14:42

Scuola Cerretano 3,0 12,1 162,0 14:48 14:47 14:46

Bivio Laghi 2,9 15,0 159,1 14:52 14:51 14:50

Rotatoria Girasole 1,5 16,5 157,6 14:54 14:53 14:52

Rotatoria Campanari 0,8 17,3 156,8 14:55 14:54 14:53

Rotatoria Iper Simply 1,1 18,4 155,7 14:57 14:55 14:54

Bivio S.S.16 1,2 19,6 154,5 14:59 14:57 14:55

Bivio Vecchia Fattoria 3,1 22,7 151,4 15:04 15:01 14:59

Rotatoria Iper Simply 1,4 24,1 150,0 15:06 15:03 15:01

Bivio Laghi 3,0 27,1 147,0 15:10 15:07 15:05

Scuola Cerretano (1° giro) 3,0 30,1 144,0 15:14 15:11 15:09

Scuola Cerretano (2° giro) 18,0 48,1 126,0 15:39 15:36 15:33

Scuola Cerretano (3° giro) 18,0 66,1 108,0 16:04 16:01 15:57

Scuola Cerretano (4° giro) 18,0 84,1 90,0 16:29 16:26 16:21

Scuola Cerretano (5° giro) 18,0 102,1 72,0 16:54 16:51 16:45

Scuola Cerretano (6° giro) 18,0 120,1 54,0 17:19 17:16 17:09

Scuola Cerretano (7° giro) 18,0 138,1 36,0 17:54 17:41 17:33

Scuola Cerretano (8° giro) 18,0 156,1 18,0 18:09 18:06 17:57

Scuola Cerretano (9° giro) 18,0 174,1 0,0 18:34 18:31 18:21

Partenza a passo turistico dalla Piazza del Comune di Castelfidardo Km. 
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